
MultiSpecialty
Clinic

Calendar
51 UnityPoint Way, Marshalltown

January 2025

February 2025
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OB/GYN OUTREACH
UnityPoint Health – Grinnell | (641) 236-2905

MultiSpecialty Clinic (641) 844-6259

Heidi
Klingelhofer,

DO

Tuesday,
Jan. 7

Abby 
Flannagan,

DO

Tuesday,
Jan. 28

NEPHROLOGY
C.V. Medical Specialists | 
(319) 833-5940

Vinay
Kantamneni,

MD
Wednesday,

Jan. 8, 22

CARDIOLOGY
(CARDIOLOGÍA)
UnityPoint Health – Des Moines | 
(515) 241-5700

UROLOGY
UnityPoint Health – Waterloo | (319) 233-0340

Craig Stark, 
MD

Mon., Jan. 6, 20
Wed., Jan. 15

Eduardo
Antezano, MD

Tues., Jan. 14
Thurs., Jan. 23

DERMATOLOGY
Dermatology Central Iowa | 
(515) 644-3400, #3

Chad
Stocker,

DO

Monday, 
Jan. 6, 13, 20, 27

Tuesday, 
Jan. 7, 14, 21, 28

Daniel
Andresen,

MD

Thursday,
Jan. 30

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY
UnityPoint Health – Marshalltown (641) 844-6259

Eric 
Askeland,

MD

Thursday,
Jan. 2

Daniel
Lee,
MD

Friday,
Jan. 10

Darin 
Larson, 

MD

Monday, Jan. 6, 13, 20, 27
Wednesday, Jan. 8, 15, 22, 29
Thursday, Jan. 2, 9, 16, 23, 30

Josie 
Rutherford,
ARNP/CNM

Tuesday,
Jan. 14

Hayden
Warner,

MD

Friday,
Jan. 24

ENDOCRINOLOGY
UnityPoint Clinic | 
(319) 222-2750

Jess Turner, 
ARNP

Thursday,
Jan. 9, 23
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OB/GYN OUTREACH
UnityPoint Health – Grinnell | (641) 236-2905

MultiSpecialty Clinic (641) 844-6259

Abby 
Flannagan,

DO

Tuesday,
Feb. 25

April 
Forsyth,

MD

Tuesday,
Feb. 18

NEPHROLOGY
C.V. Medical Specialists | 
(319) 833-5940

Vinay
Kantamneni,

MD
Wednesday,
Feb. 12, 26

CARDIOLOGY
(CARDIOLOGÍA)
UnityPoint Health – Des Moines | 
(515) 241-5700

Craig Stark, 
MD

Wed., Feb. 19

Eduardo
Antezano, MD

Tues., Feb. 11
Thurs., Feb. 27

DERMATOLOGY
Dermatology Central Iowa | 
(515) 644-3400, #3

Chad
Stocker,

DO

Monday, 
Feb. 3, 10, 17, 24

Tuesday, 
Feb. 4, 11, 18, 25

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY
UnityPoint Health – Marshalltown (641) 844-6259

Darin 
Larson, 

MD

Monday, Feb. 3, 10, 17, 24
Wednesday, Feb. 5, 12, 19, 26
Thursday, Feb. 6, 13, 20, 27

Josie 
Rutherford,
ARNP/CNM

Tuesday,
Feb. 11

UROLOGY
UnityPoint Health – Waterloo | 
(319) 233-0340

Mark
Newton,

MD

Thurs., Feb. 6

Hayden
Warner,

MD

Fri., Feb. 21

ENDOCRINOLOGY
UnityPoint Clinic | 
(319) 222-2750

Jess Turner, 
ARNP

Thursday,
Feb. 13
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